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Open Women Slalom Preliminary Starting list Saturday - 07:30
 Homologation: Normal

            Name   Club    Categ.       Score 

 46 1   Ostrowska Florentyna SKIRIDE  Ope F

  2   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR  Ope F

  3   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS  Ope F

  4   Wroblewska Justyna ZEFIR  Ope F

  5   Hirchy-Zak Kamila SKILINE  Ope F

  6   Koszycka Gabriela AKS  Ope F

  7   Janik Oliwia ZEFIR  Ope F

  8   Ostrowska Ksenia SKIRIDE  Ope F

  9   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL  Ope F

Open Men Slalom Preliminary Starting list Saturday - 07:30
 Homologation: Normal

            Name   Club    Categ.       Score 

 49 1   Borysewicz Kamil SPA  Ope M

  2   Zawadzki Erwin AKS  Ope M

  3   Sibicki Jakub MOS  Ope M

  4   Kwapien Mariusz MOS  Ope M

  5   Wnukowski Karol AKS  Ope M

  6   Bernatowicz Tomasz SKILINE  Ope M

  7   Kedrak Michal JAWO  Ope M

  8   Drewiczewski Jaroslaw ZEFIR  Ope M

  9   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS  Ope M

  10   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR  Ope M

  11   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR  Ope M

  12   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR  Ope M

  13   Kowalski Pawel PLAZIK  Ope M

  14   Oborski Konrad MOS  Ope M

  15   Klukowski Kacper MOS  Ope M

  16   Puzynowski Piotr ADRENALINA  Ope M

  17   Rytko Dariusz SKIRIDE  Ope M

  18   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR  Ope M

  19   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR  Ope M

Open Women Jump Preliminary Starting list Sunday - 00:00
 Homologation: Normal

            Name   Club    Categ.       Score 

 150 1   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR  Ope F

  2   Janik Oliwia ZEFIR  Ope F

  3   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS  Ope F

  4   Koszycka Gabriela AKS  Ope F

  5   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL  Ope F

Open Men Jump Preliminary Starting list Sunday - 00:00
 Homologation: Normal

            Name   Club    Categ.       Score 

 150 1   Sibicki Jakub MOS  Ope M

  2   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR  Ope M

  3   Drewiczewski Jaroslaw ZEFIR  Ope M
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            Name   Club    Categ.       Score 

  4   Klukowski Kacper MOS  Ope M

  5   Oborski Konrad MOS  Ope M

  6   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR  Ope M

  7   Kwapien Mariusz MOS  Ope M

  8   Wnukowski Karol AKS  Ope M

 165 9   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR  Ope M

  10   Borysewicz Kamil SPA  Ope M

  11   Zawadzki Erwin AKS  Ope M

  12   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR  Ope M


